SSS-B Series Poles
SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 12/13/23
spec_sheet_sss_pole_beacon_R03

 Rev 12/13/23
spec_sheet_sss_pole_beacon_R03
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
NOTE	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Beacon Products will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall Thick-
ness
Bolt Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range)
Bolt Square
(range)
Base Plate
Square Anchor bolt size Bolt Projection Pole weight
Feet Meters
SSS-B-10-40-A-XX-XX 10 3.0 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 77
SSS-B-12-40-A-XX-XX 12 3.7 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 90
SSS-B-14-40-A-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 103
SSS-B-16-40-A-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 116
SSS-B-18-40-A-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 129
SSS-B-20-40-A-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 142
SSS-B-25-40-A-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square 0.125” 9” 8” - 10” 5.66” - 7.07” 9” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 175
SSS-B-14-40-B-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 152
SSS-B-16-40-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 171
SSS-B-18-40-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 190
SSS-B-20-40-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 209
SSS-B-25-40-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 257
SSS-B-30-40-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 4” square .188” 11” 10” - 12” 7.07” - 8.48” 10.50” 3/4” x 30” x 3” 3.5 304
SSS-B-16-50-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 5” square .188” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 219
SSS-B-18-50-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 5” square .188” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 243
SSS-B-20-50-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 267
SSS-B-25-50-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .188” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 327
SSS-B-30-50-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 387
SSS-B-25-50-C-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .25” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 427
SSS-B-30-50-C-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .25” 11” 10.25” - 13.25” 7.25” - 9.37” 11.50” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 507
SSS-B-20-60-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00” - 13.25” 7.81” - 9.37” 12.25” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 329
SSS-B-25-60-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 6” square .188” 12” 11.00” - 13.25” 7.81” - 9.37” 12.25” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 404
SSS-B-30-60-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00” - 13.25” 7.81” - 9.37” 12.25” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 479
SSS-B-35-60-B-XX-XX 35 10.7 6” square .188” 12” 11.00” - 13.25” 7.81” - 9.37” 12.25” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 554
SSS-B-40-60-B-XX-XX 40 12.2 6” square .188” 12” 11.00” - 13.25” 7.81” - 9.37” 12.25” 1” x 36” x 4” 4.5 629
DATE: LOCATION: